Briana Christensen Nurse Apprentice hours for MAY 2023

Timesheet F o 050172023 - 053112023 B
& Briana Christensen
(m} v rb ’ u Detail Scheduled Worked shin Clocks Time Code Summary Working Dl\:ﬁﬂﬂay Meal EKlpDE: PTO Dweﬂ)ﬂ:

» 0 veR 2 0510112023 Men OFF + o o o

P 0 val 2 050212023 Tue OFF + o o a

P 0 vaB 2 05/03/2023 Wed OFF + o o g

r 0 vaB 2 0510412023 Thy OFF + o o o

» O vl 051052023 Fri OFF + o o o

r 0 vaR 2 05/06/2023 Sat 1200 oFF L NCEIED) WRK-PRECEPTEE 1200 =] ] a]

» 0 vaR 2 050712023 Sun oFF + o o o

P 0 vigR 2 050872023 Mon OFF + o o g

P 0 vaR 2 0510912023 Tue OFF + o o o]

P 0 vaR s 0511012023 Wed OFF + a o) g

r 0 v 2 05/11/2023 Thu OFF -+ =} o o

r0 vaRs genziz “9"“ OFF + (ronlew) WRK-PRECEPTEE 5.00 0 0 [s]

r 0 vaB s 05/13/2023 Sat oFF + o o o

P 0 vigR 2 0511472023 Sun OFF + o o o]

y 0 vaR 2 05/15/2023 Mon OFF + o o o

P 0 v R 05/16/2023 Tue OFF + o o o

Summary

Code Summary Code Detail Retroactiv

REG | Total

WRK-PRECEPTEE | 21:00 | 21:00

Total | 2

00| 21:00

Timesheet ( =) 4 050112023 - 05/3112023 P

& Briana Christensen

0 v # Detail Schedued  Worked  Shin Clocks Time Code Summary ‘Workmg on solmay ‘Meal Skwpptiljl FTO Ovemf
» 0 vaPR2 05/17/2023 Wed OFF + o o 5
r 0 vaBy 05/18/2023 Thu oFF + o o -
» 0 viaR2 05/19/2023 Fri OFF + g o o
»r 0 vaB2 05/20/2023 Sat 1145 oFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45 o a a
» 0 viaR2 05/21/2023 Sun OFF + g o o
» 0 vaBg 05/22/2023 Mon OFF + @ o 5
» 0 vaP2 05/23/2023 Tue OFF + o o 5
» 0 vaB2 051242023 Wed OFF + o o 5
» 0 vaB2 05125/2023 Thu OFF + o o o
» 0 vaB2 05/262023 Fri oFF + o - 5
» 0 vaB2 05127/2023 Sat OFF + o o o
» 0 vy 05(28/2023 Sun OFF + o o o
» 0 vaB2 05/29/2023 Mon OFF + o o 5
» 0 vaBy2 05/30/2023 Tue OFF + o o o
»r 0 vaB2 05/31/2023 Wed oFF + o o o
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Summary

Code Summary Code Detail

Retroactive Adjustments

REG

Total

WRK-PRECEPTEE

11:45

11:45

Total

11:45

11:45



